
Paschgaschiessen 2423

STS Walenstadt

Vereinsabrechnung

Vereinswettkampf
Vereinskaiegorie

VereinsschüEen I Pflichtteilnehmer

Fflichtteilnehmer
Schwaz Marco

Pfiffner Martin

Mannhart Beat

Schlegel Hardy

Schweizer Michael

Flepp Amanda

Lampert Rainer

§chlegel Jasmin

Müller Patrick

Bösch Jngeborg

Gabathuler Mathias

Bösch Robert

Nicht-Pfl ichtteilnehmer
Eggenberger Hans

§chlegel Annemarie

Krstic Sladjan

Schlegel Jakob

Eggenberger Heinrich

Wartau, Schützenverein

Pfiffner Martin
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9478 Azmoos

1

171 12

E std

KA

KA

KA

KA

90

KA

§td

57 03

90

SV

116

'113

112

109

109

108

108

108

106

104

104

104

E

E

E

S

E

E

SV

SV

S

t

57 03

57 03

KA

90

90

90

57 03

1301

103

96

95

95

76

Pflichtresultat

1301
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Resultat
'109.192
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